Australian horse best and best Proofing for June 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Australian horse best and best. Australian horse best and best website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 28th 04:41 Sunshine|win Rostrum 0.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 -13.16
Coast 4 Cancelled
Single 28th 04:40 Sunshinefwin Red Rubi 0.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 -13.16
Coast 3 Cancelled
Single 28th 04:39 Sunshine|win Fiorelli 0.00 5.00 Race ABD 0.00 -13.16
Coastl Cancelled
Single 28th 04:36 win Redwood 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -13.16
Kalgoorlie2 Ransom
Single 28th 04:35 Grafton2 |win Trieste 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -8.16
Single 28th 04:34 Graftonl |win Bay Of 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.16
Bengal
Single 28th 04:33 Dubbo4 |win Entreat 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 1.84
Single 28th 04:33 Dubbo3 |win Spilia 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 1.84
Single 28th 04:32 Dubbo2 |win Japingka 3.80 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -3.66
Single 28th 04:31 Dubbol |win Tank 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.34
Attack
Single 28th 04:30 win Jayemara 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 6.34
Devonport3
Single 28th 04:29 win War 4.60 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 11.34
Devonportl Correspondent
Single 28th 04:28 win Out Proven 4.40 5.00 Win 1 17.00 16.34
Bordertown3
Single 28th 04:28 Ballarat5 [win Commodus 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -0.66
Single 28th 04:27 Ballarat |win 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -0.66
3 Efflorescence
Single 27th 05:04 win Costa Zou 1.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10.66
Newcastle2
Single 27th 05:04 win Bertwhistle 2.80 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -5.66
Morphettville6
Single 27th 05:03 win One Last 4.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -0.66
Gundagai6 Fight
Single 27th 05:02 win Mahsinger 4.40 5.00 Win 1 17.00 4.34
Gundagai3
Single 27th 05:01 win Fling 4.60 5.00 Win 1 18.00 -12.66
Gundagail
Single 27th 05:00 Gatton8 |win Better Be 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 -30.66
Better
Single 27th 05:00 Gatton2 |win From Now 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -34.66
Single 27th 04:59 win Soxagon 2.45 5.00 Win 1 7.25 -29.66
Doomben6
Single 27th 04:58 Darwin2 |win Liberty's 2.60 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -36.91
Torch
Single 27th 04:57 carfield8 |win Harbour 2.05 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -31.91
Views
Single 27th 04:56 win Euphoric 2.90 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -26.91
Caulfield1 Summer
Single 27th 04:55 win Diamond 2.60 5.00 Loss FF -5.00 -21.91
Castertonl Star Halo
Single 27th 04:54 Belmont |win Essential 1.85 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16.91
Park7 Spice
Single 27th 04:54 win Born To 10.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11.91
Belmontl Rule
Single 26th 04:13 win 1.85 5.00 Win 1 4.25 -6.91
Toowoomba6 [Luvyouanytime
Single 26th 04:12 win Waitakere 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -11.16
Toowoomba4
Single 26th 04:03 Scone4 |win Manseneta 1.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -11.16
Single 26th 04:02 Scone3 |win Dunoon 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -6.16
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Single 26th 04:01 Scone2 |win Golden 4.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.16
Missile
Single 26th 04:00 Sconel |win Without 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -1.16
Shame
Single 26th 03:59 Moruya? |win Sir Eagle 2.90 5.00 Win 1 9.50 -1.16
Single 26th 03:56 win Our Wind 1.85 5.00 Win 1 4.25 -10.66
Geelong7 Spirit
Single 26th 03:55 win 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 -14.91
Geelong5 Regardsmaree
Single 26th 03:54 win Turncoat 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.91
Geelong4
Single 26th 03:53 win Zacouver 4.20 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -9.91
Geelong3
Single 26th 03:52 Gold win 1.85 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -4.91
Coast8 'Youngblood
Single 26th 03:51 Gold win 2.90 5.00 Win 1 9.50 0.09000000000
Coastl Somebody's 0003
Girl
Single 25th 17:17 Pinjarra |win Obstination 2.90 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -9.41
Park5
Single 25th 17:16 Pinjarra |win Wicklow 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -4.41
Park2 Princess
Single 25th 17:15 Moe2 win Galgani 4.80 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 0.59
Single 25th 17:14 Kembla |win Straight 9.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 5.59
Grange6 Torque
Single 25th 17:13 Kembla |win Stormy 2.30 5.00 Win 1 6.50 10.59
Grangeb Rock
Single 25th 17:12 Kembla |win Mendooran 5.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 4.09
Grangel
Single 25th 17:11 casino2 |win Sacred 2.35 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 9.09
Thoughts
Single 25th 17:10 Casinol |win Marshall 1.85 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 14.09
Dillon
Single 25th 17:09 Cairns2 |win Beat It 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 19.09
Single 25th 17:09 Cairnsl |win Taveuni 3.10 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -0.91
Single 24th 07:47 Sandown|win The 4.40 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 4.09
Hillside2 Natural
Single 24th 07:46 Murray |win The Bull 4.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 9.09
Bridge 3 Mccabe
Single 24th 07:45 Murray |win Shots 3.60 5.00 Win 1 13.00 14.09
Bridge2
Single 24th 07:44 Ipswich3 |win Playthefield 2.90 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 1.09
Single 24th 07:44 win Tastebud 4.80 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 6.09
Canterbury 3
Single 24th 07:43 win 0.00 5.00 NR NR 0.00 11.09
Canterbury 2 [Gunnamatta
Single 24th 07:42 win Brutality 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 11.09
Canterburyl
Single 24th 07:41 Belmont |win Drama 4.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 3.59
3 Free
Single 24th 07:41 win 4.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 8.59
Belmontl Continuance
Single 23rd 09:34 win Accelerant 2.05 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 13.59
Rockhampton3
Single 23rd 09:33 win Chesto's 3.80 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 18.59
Rockhampton?2 |Dream
Single 23rd 09:33 win Emilee's 1.90 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.59
Rockhamptonl |Empire
Single 23rd 09:32 Port win Chief 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 28.59
Macquarie5 Havoc
Single 23rd 09:31 Port win 2.05 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -31.41
Macquarie3 Stratacheva
Single 23rd 09:31 Port win Scorching 3.30 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -26.41
Macquarie2 Zorro
Single 23rd 09:30 Port win Another 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21.41
Macquariel Option
Single 23rd 09:29 win 2.35 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -16.41
Hawkesbery 4 |Mollycoddle
Single 23rd 09:28 win Fight for 3.20 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -11.41
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Hawkesbery 3 |Love
Single 23rd 09:28 win Pitjara 1.70 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -6.41
Hawkesburyl
Single 23rd 09:27 Ballarat3 |win Tinszel 3.70 5.00 Win 1 13.50 -1.41
Single 23rd 09:26 Ballarat2 |win Zoumaze 8.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.91
Single 23rd 09:25 Ballarat |win Turquoise 1.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -9.91
1 Hope
Single 22nd 04:51 Warren2 [Amy's Shadow 1.70 5.00 Win 1 3.50 -4.91
Single 22nd 04:50 Warrenl |Private Poet 4.20 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -8.41
Single 22nd 04:49 Swan Rue Grande 3.80 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -3.41
Hill5
Single 22nd 04:49 Swan Total Craft 2.05 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 1.59
Hill4
Single 22nd 04:48 Swan He's All Ready 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.59
Hill3
Single 22nd 04:47 Swan Dodge the 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 11.59
Hill2 Hounds
Single 22nd 04:47 Swan Bilbao 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -10.91
Hilll
Single 22nd 04:44 Scone5 [Halcyon House 2.10 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5.91
Single 22nd 04:44 Scone3 [Surf 4.60 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -0.91
Single 22nd 04:43 Scone2 | Married To 4.20 5.00 Win 1 16.00 4.09
The Mob
Single 22nd 04:42 Kilcoy4 |Exceed Rock 1.65 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -11.91
Single 22nd 04:41 Kilcoy3 [|Oakfield 1.65 5.00 Win 1 3.25 -6.91
Tickets
Single 22nd 04:40 Kilcoy2 [Sefire 7.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -10.16
Single 22nd 04:40 Kilcoyl [Red Wabbat 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -5.16
Single 21st 07:47 Wagg2 |Ahadi Farasi 3.10 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10.66
Single 21st 07:47 Waggl |[Big Day Out 1.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -5.66
Single 21st 07:46 Sunshine|Staying Black 2.30 5.00 Win 1 6.50 -0.66
Coast 8
Single 21st 07:45 Sunshine|Phat Beats 3.20 5.00 Win 1 11.00 -7.16
Coast 4
Single 21st 07:45 Sunshine|lrish Ace 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 -18.16
Coast 3
Single 21st 07:44 Sunshine[Hancora Field 1.95 5.00 Win 1 4.75 -38.16
Coast 2
Single 21st 07:44 Sunshine|The Crow Man 3.40 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -42.91
Coast 1
Single 21st 07:43 port It's Magic 1.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -37.91
Augusta2
Single 21st 07:42 port Jetta Jae 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -32.91
Augustalp
Single 21st 07:41 Hobart8 |Gee Gee 6.50 5.00 Win 1 27.50 -27.91
Goldenlass
Single 21st 07:41 Hobart4 |Gee Gee Can 4.80 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -55.41
Win
Single 21st 07:40 Spilia 0.00 5.00 Cancelled - 0.00 -50.41
Coonamble3 Race
Single 21st 07:38 Japingka 0.00 5.00 Cancelled - 0.00 -50.41
Coonamble2 Race
Single 21st 07:37 Praline 0.00 5.00 Cancelled - 0.00 -50.41
Coonamblel Race
Single 21st 07:36 Angel Jupiter 3.60 5.00 Win 1 13.00 -50.41
Carnarvonl
Single 21st 07:34 'Yulong Song 0.00 5.00 Non Runner - 0.00 -63.41
Bendigo4
Single 21st 07:33 American 1.90 5.00 Win 1 4.50 -63.41
Bendigo3 Whiskey
Single 21st 07:33 Narvaez 2.60 5.00 Win 1 8.00 -67.91
Bendigol
Single 20th 04:37 In a While 2.80 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -75.91
Newcastle7
Single 20th 04:37 Titled Tycoon 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -70.91
Newcastle5
Single 20th 04:36 Invictus Felix 0.00 5.00 Void - 0.00 -65.91

Newcastle3
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Single 20th 04:35 Invictus Felix 3.60 5.00 Win 13.00 -65.91
Newcastle2

Single 20th 04:34 Torrid 4.40 5.00 Loss -5.00 -78.91
Newcastlel

Single 20th 04:34 Born To Play 2.10 5.00 Loss -5.00 -73.91
Morphettville3

Single 20th 04:33 Daily Spirit 2.40 5.00 Loss -5.00 -68.91
Morphettvillel

Single 20th 04:32 Cherry Tortoni 3.30 5.00 Win 11.50 -63.91
Flemington2

Single 20th 04:31 Dalby2 [Zamosa 2.90 5.00 Win 9.50 -75.41

Single 20th 04:30 Belmont [Western 1.60 5.00 Loss -5.00 -84.91
Parkl Rhythm

Single 19th 18:17 Forliah 2.30 5.00 Loss -5.00 -79.91
Pakenham4

Single 19th 18:16 Allayez 6.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -74.91
Pakenham3

Single 19th 18:14 Lonadox 4.20 5.00 Win 16.00 -69.91
Pakenham2

Single 19th 18:13 | Am 6.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -85.91
Pakenhaml Mamwaazel

Single 19th 18:13 Love Me Broke 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -80.91
Canberra?

Single 19th 18:12 Kiss My Swiss 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -75.91
Canberra5

Single 19th 18:11 Judicator 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -70.91
Canberrad

Single 19th 18:11 Fenech 2.20 5.00 Win 6.00 -65.91
Canberra3

Single 19th 18:10 Poliziotta 5.50 5.00 Win 22.50 -71.91
Canberra2

Single 17th 06:16 Warwick |He Runs Away 7.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -94.41
Farm5

Single 17th 06:15 Sandown|Toyz On Fire 3.60 5.00 Loss -5.00 -89.41
2

Single 17th 06:15 Sandown|Standoff 2.70 5.00 Loss -5.00 -84.41
1

Single 17th 06:14 Ipswish5 |Better Rush 9.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -79.41

Single 17th 06:13 Ipswich3 [Dark Son 2.15 5.00 Loss -5.00 -74.41

Single 17th 06:12 Gawler4 [Rebel 1.95 5.00 Loss -5.00 -69.41

Romance

Single 17th 06:12 Gawler2 [Classy Jaybee 1.85 5.00 Win 4.25 -64.41

Single 17th 06:10 Darwin5 |Total Faith 5.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -68.66

Single 16th 05:50 Auntie Monnie 2.80 5.00 Loss -5.00 -63.66
Tamworth7

Single 16th 05:49 Nowra7 |Kimberley Rain 4.20 5.00 Loss -5.00 -58.66

Single 16th 05:49 Nowra4 |Mr 2.20 5.00 Win 6.00 -53.66

Cantankerous

Single 16th 05:48 Nowra2 [De Grawin 1.50 5.00 Win 2.50 -59.66

Single 16th 05:47 Ballarat2 [Ventura Storm 1.70 5.00 Win 3.50 -62.16

Single 15th 06:15 Cake Walker 3.60 5.00 Loss -5.00 -65.66
Pakenham6

Single 15th 06:14 Aswaat 3.30 5.00 Win 11.50 -60.66
Pakenham4

Single 15th 06:13 Miss 4.20 5.00 Loss -5.00 -72.16
Pakenham3  |Tenthousand

Single 15th 06:13 Most Welcome 2.60 5.00 Loss -5.00 -67.16
Bathurst7

Single 15th 06:12 Stoked 2.50 5.00 Loss -5.00 -62.16
Bathurst6

Single 15th 06:11 Shame Warned 4.40 5.00 Loss -5.00 -57.16
Bathurst4

Single 15th 06:11 Tastebud 3.80 5.00 Loss -5.00 -52.16
Bathurst3

Single 15th 06:10 Listen To The 7.00 5.00 Loss -5.00 -47.16
Bathurst2 Band

Single 15th 06:09 Whitchety Grub 3.00 5.00 Win 10.00 -42.16

Bathurstl




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 06:08 Albury2 [Macgyver's Me 4.80 5.00 Win 1 19.00 -52.16
Mate
Single 14th 18:14 Isaready 0.00 5.00 Cancelled - 0.00 -71.16
Toowoomba8 Race
Single 14th 18:13 Port Mesmer 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -71.16
Macquariel
Single 14th 18:12 Mount  |Bear Arms 0.00 5.00 Cancelled - 0.00 -66.16
Gambier7 Race
Single 14th 18:12 Mount  |Hasta La Bullet 0.00 5.00 Cancelled - 0.00 -66.16
Gambier6 Race
Single 14th 18:11 Moe8 Live Like 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -66.16
Single 14th 18:10 Moe5 Red Jewel Girl 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -61.16
Single 14th 18:10 Coronation Pia 8.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -56.16
Launceston10
Single 14th 18:09 Shewearsthepal 7.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -51.16
Launceston8 |nts
Single 14th 18:08 Gee Gee 0.00 5.00 Void - 0.00 -46.16
Launceston5 |Pengala
Single 14th 18:08 Gee Gees 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -46.16
Launceston5 |Punter
Single 14th 18:07 I'm A Floozy 4.40 5.00 Win 1 17.00 -41.16
Launceston?2
Single 14th 18:04 \Wocknwoll 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -58.16
Kalgoorlie3
Single 14th 18:03 Ballarat4 |Boss'n The 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -53.16
Moss
Single 14th 18:02 Ballaratl |Capriccio 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -48.16
Single 13th 18:14 Rosehill |Night Of Power 4.80 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -43.16
9
Single 13th 18:13 Rosehill |New 4.40 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -38.16
6 Arrangement
Single 13th 18:12 Funky Farm 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -33.16
Narranderab
Single 13th 18:12 Blazing Zone 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 -28.16
Narrandera4
Single 13th 18:11 Murray |Office Jim 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -60.66
Bridge 2
Single 13th 18:10 Murray [Pig In Mud 4.60 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -55.66
Bridgel
Single 13th 18:10 Echuca9 |Ocean Drive 4.60 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -50.66
Single 13th 18:09 Echuca4 |Arigato 3.90 5.00 Win 1 14.50 -45.66
Single 13th 18:08 Echuca3 |Hunka Hunka 2.80 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -60.16
Harry
Single 12th 18:22 Bacinblac 4.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -55.16
Goulburn5
Single 12th 18:21 Giordano 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -50.16
Goulburn3
Single 12th 18:20 Gravistas 4.60 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -45.16
Geelong8
Single 12th 18:20 Gettysburg 3.70 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -40.16
Geelong6 Address
Single 12th 18:19 Just As Soon 5.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -35.16
Geelong4
Single 12th 18:18 Sweet As 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -60.16
Geelongl Scandi
Single 12th 18:09 Dubbo10|Cloud Factory 8.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -55.16
Single 12th 18:04 Dubbo8 |Bengalla Bay 7.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -50.16
Single 12th 18:02 Dubbo7 |A Magic Zariz 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45.16
Single 12th 18:01 Dubbo5 |Tariff Trump 3.70 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40.16
Single 12th 17:59 Diamonds for 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -35.16
Carnarvon6 All
Single 12th 17:58 Newmarracarra 4.20 5.00 Win 1 16.00 -30.16
Carnarvon4
Single 11th 18:29 Pinjarra |Dawn Enigma 8.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 -46.16
Park4
Single 11th 18:28 Pinjarra |Dellaraaj 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -41.16
Park2
Single 11th 18:27 Pinjarra |Magnuson Man 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -36.16
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Parkl
Single 11th 18:27 Grafton7 |Delius 4.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -31.16
Single 11th 18:26 Gosford6|Bushido 2.70 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -26.16
Single 11th 18:25 Gosford5|Montana 3.30 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21.16
Thunder
Single 11th 18:24 Cairns7 |Hot Shot Harry 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -16.16
Single 11th 18:24 Cairns4 |Akileos 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 -11.16
Single 11th 18:23 Cairnsl |Ms Spicy 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -41.16
Single 11th 18:22 Ballarat2 |Jana 4.80 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -36.16
Single 10th 17:39 Fabulous 4.20 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -31.16
Strathalbyn5  |Flipper
Single 10th 17:38 sale9 Uluru 4.40 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -26.16
Single 10th 17:37 sale7 Blandford Lad 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -21.16
Single 10th 17:36 Sale6  |Japery 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -16.16
Single 10th 17:36 Saleb Flostar 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -11.16
Single 10th 17:35 sale4 Retell 3.60 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -33.66
Single 10th 17:34 Sale2 So Let's Toast 3.70 5.00 Win 1 13.50 -28.66
Single 10th 17:34 Love Squirrels 3.80 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -42.16
Doomben2
Single 10th 17:33 California 3.40 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -37.16
Canterbury August
Park2
Single 10th 17:32 Endovanera 3.40 5.00 Win 1 12.00 -32.16
Belmont3
Single 9th 17:36 Scone7 |Light Of Uluru 4.80 5.00 Win 1 19.00 -44.16
Single 9th 17:35 Scone6 |Sophie's Lass 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -63.16
Single 9th 17:34 Scone5 |Forever Jude 8.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -78.16
Single 9th 17:33 Scone2 |Trieste 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -73.16
Single 9th 17:33 Sconel |Lilly Pilly 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -68.16
Single 9th 17:32 Snowfire 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -63.16
Pakenham9
Single 9th 17:31 Areyoulistening 5.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -58.16
Pakenham8
Single 9th 17:30 Dihhi 12.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -53.16
Pakenham6
Single 9th 17:29 Toramour 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -48.16
Pakenham2
Single 9th 17:28 Mackya2 |Shaka 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -43.16
Diamond
Single 9th 17:27 Corowa7 |This Skilled Cat| 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 -38.16
Single 9th 17:26 Corowa5|You're So 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -88.16
Natural
Single 8th 17:10 Warwick |Frosty Rocks 4.20 5.00 Win 1 16.00 -83.16
Farm8
Single 8th 17:09 Warwick |Broadside 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -99.16
Farm4 Armour
Single 8th 17:08 Warwick |Yulong Code 2.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -94.16
Farm2
Single 8th 17:08 Murray |Streetcar 4.20 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -89.16
Bridge 5 Stranger
Single 8th 17:07 Roger's Day 7.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -84.16
Mornington4
Single 8th 17:06 Aysar 3.10 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -79.16
Mornington3
Single 8th 17:03 Aristo Missile 2.70 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -74.16
Mornington2
Single 8th 17:02 Kilcoy7 |De Vega 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -69.16
Peach
Single 8th 17:02 Kilcoyl |Square Dance 3.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -64.16
Lucky 31 4th 20.00 Loss -17.28 -59.16
06:18 All hollywood 2.05 6
\Wellington8
06:18 Bengalla bay 2.50 1
Wellington5
06:17 Aquilla skype 4.60 2
\Wellington3
06:17 Wyong6 |Live the 8.50 9
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moment
06:16 Wyong4 [Citrouill 9.00 6
Lucky 31 4th 20.00 Loss -17.15 -41.88
06:16 Chevan prince 2.60 1
Wellington4
06:15 Big talk 5.00 3
Wellington3
06:15 Listen to the 2.60 2
Wellington2 band
06:14 Wyong6 [Snifzify 6.50 4
06:14 Wyong3 [Lord tropicana 3.00 4
Lucky 31 3rd 31.00 Win 4.40 -24.73
06:42 Hit the high 3.60 3
Canbeera2 note
06:41 Rockarosa 6.00 1
Canbeera6
06:41 April storm 8.00 8
Canbeera5
06:41 Balista 3.60 6
Canbeeral
06:40 Stattering 4.20 1
Doomboon4
Lucky 15 2nd 15.00 Loss -15.00 -29.13
06:34 Bright idea 19.00 9
Cessnock?
06:34 The first ring 6.50 3
Cessnock6
06:34 Zem factory 4.40 12
Cessnock5
06:33 Lower a hit 5.00 7
Cessnockl
Lucky 31 1st 16.00 Loss -14.13 -14.13
06:47 Reard 3.20 4
Pakenham9
06:47 Notham1|Abys pride 2.15 1
06:46 Dubbo6 |Misa powebella 11.00 8
06:46 Dubbo 8 |Holly empers 3.40 2
06:45 Dubbo5 |Dirty digby 10.00 8

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
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their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.
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